Contact a Tournament Director for information about a specific tournament

or pitching at that site.

Ctrl + Click on the link

Carrboro-Hank Anderson |11 Charles Harrington 919.918.7377 | charrington@townofcarrboro.org

Community Park Ryan Reed 919.918.7378 rreed@townofcarrboro.org

Green Level Jamie Harvey 336.578.3336 | jharvey@areenlevelnc.com
Clifton Jones 380.3002.443

Lowell-George Poston Park Cathy Hart 704.922.2162 | Cathy.Hart@gastongov.com

Raleigh-Athens Drive High School | Jeremy & Billi Smith 919.539.0755 | ismith6801@aol.com

Roseboro-C.S. Faircloth Memorial | Clarence Lassiter, Jr. 910.213.8964 i

Park cwljs@yahoo.com

Roxboro - Mayo Park Cecil Bowes 336.504.2416 | cecilb72@yahoo.com

Statesville-Jack Springer Memorial | Paul Stewart 704.402.5755 h

Courts nhpapaul@yahoo.com

Wilkesboro- Rivers Edge Park Ronnie Joines 336.262.6633

thdison@yahoo.com
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